Five-Digit Addition (H)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

51.826

+ 10.110

26.058

+ 50.210

17.650

+ 22.136

13.318

+ 62.151

61.555

+ 12.404

30.182

+ 15.612

57.324

+ 22.362

13.043

+ 12.016

16.662

+ 82.221

48.074

+ 10.925

25.727

+74.242

58.214

+ 21.525

52.057

+ 16.500

33.834

+ 50.103

63.046

+ 15.452

25.425

+ 20.443

84.435

+ 11.334

15.636

+ 10.030

77.858

+ 11.001

48.600

+ 10.144
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